
 2023 KDKO Schedule
Subject to change for Live Coverage of Sports, News, Events

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM AI & AN Living Unreserved Gaeno Reclaimed Indigefi

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM Ohomni Iyotaka

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Ohomni Iyotaka Music Mix

12:00 PM

1:00 PM AI & AN Living Unreserved Gaeno Reclaimed Indigefi

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM Ohomni Iyotaka

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Hip Hop

R & B

Dakota Language Lessons

Powwow Music
Jazz Music

Classic Rock

Powwow Music

Soul Deluxe

Spiritual 
Hours

Indigenous 
In Music

Classic Rock

Hip Hop

R & B

Music Mix

Native Music Mix with Flag Song

National Native News & Powwow Music

Dakota Language LessonsDakota Language Lessons

Music Mix

Powwow Music

Community Corner with National Native News

Dakota Language Lessons

Native Music Mix
Soul Deluxe

KDKO Today's Indigenous People/Word Round the Rez

Community Corner with National Native News

Classic Rock

Indigenous In 
Music

Native Music Mix

Country & Word with a 
Champ

Powwow Music

Music Mix

Classic Rock

Native American Contemporary with Storytelling

Native America Calling

Native American Contemporary with Storytelling


